C1/SfB
(76.7)
BRO 7A
HOSPITAL CUBICLE TRACK SYSTEMS
Including:
OVERHEAD INTRAVENOUS TRACK SYSTEMS
R
R

Options
Any RAL colour powder-coated finish to order.
Cubicle numbering system.
Stainless steel roller hooks or rings in place of standard roller
hook.
Movatrack IV
The Movatrack IV400 overhead intravenous track system may
be fitted to Movatrack 101 with a mobile IV track, complete
with 2-point carrier, running between, and parallel to, the
mobile curtain tracks. This gives overhead IV provision at any
point within the cubicle and augments the amazing versatility
of the system. For further details see page 10.
Specification: Movatrack 101 mobile cubicle track system as as supplied
by Better Blind Company, 0800 167 3765. Aluminium track with white powder-coated
finish, and including all necessary fittings. Mobile dividing rails fitted with
wheeled trolleys running within front and back tracks. Each track to be fitted
with a press-slide curtain removal point, and roller wheel curtain hooks at
10 per metre. Layout as shown on accompanying drawings.
The heart of Movatrack 101. The ingenious mobile trolley is
designed to run smoothly and silently within the front and back
tracks.
An example of a typical ward layout showing the versatility of
Movatrack 101. Mobile tracks can be moved to instantly create
more space around a bed.
Emergency alert! Suddenly, more space is needed in cubicle 6,
yet the patient’s privacy must not be compromised. Fortunately,
this A&E department had the foresight to install Movatrack 101.
A gentle sideways pull on the curtain...
Movatrack 101 Mobile Cubicle Track System
. . . and the mobile dividing rail glides silently across to create a bigger
space in seconds. When the emergency is over, the original cubicle widths
can be simply and quickly reinstated by nursing staff:
Movatrack 101 has once again proved its worth.
7
Mobile cubicle track system
150
Parallel Wall
Bracket
130 End Stop
113 Hanger
113 Hanger
146
Suspension
Tube
142
Suspension Swivel
113V
V-Hanger
153 T-Joint
119
Wall Bracket
75mm
155P
Curtain Removal
Point
152 Angle Bracket
101 Track
101 Track
112 External Joiner
123 Wall Shoe
103 Mobile Trolley
100 Track130S
Traverse Stop
160

Options
Any RAL colour powder-coated finish to order.
Cubicle numbering system.
Stainless steel roller hooks or rings in place of standard roller
hook.
Movatrack IV
The Movatrack IV400 overhead intravenous track system may
be fitted to Movatrack 101 with a mobile IV track, complete
with 2-point carrier, running between, and parallel to, the
mobile curtain tracks. This gives overhead IV provision at any
point within the cubicle and augments the amazing versatility
of the system. For further details see page 10.
Specification: Movatrack 101 mobile cubicle track system as as supplied
by Better Blind Company, 0800 167 3765. Aluminium track with white powder-coated
finish, and including all necessary fittings. Mobile dividing rails fitted with
wheeled trolleys running within front and back tracks. Each track to be fitted
with a press-slide curtain removal point, and roller wheel curtain hooks at
10 per metre. Layout as shown on accompanying drawings.
The heart of Movatrack 101. The ingenious mobile trolley is
designed to run smoothly and silently within the front and back
tracks.
An example of a typical ward layout showing the versatility of
Movatrack 101. Mobile tracks can be moved to instantly create
more space around a bed.
Emergency alert! Suddenly, more space is needed in cubicle 6,
yet the patient’s privacy must not be compromised. Fortunately,
this A&E department had the foresight to install Movatrack 101.
A gentle sideways pull on the curtain...
Movatrack 101 Mobile Cubicle Track System
. . . and the mobile dividing rail glides silently across to create a bigger
space in seconds. When the emergency is over, the original cubicle widths
can be simply and quickly reinstated by nursing staff:
Movatrack 101 has once again proved its worth.
7
Mobile cubicle track system
150
Parallel Wall
Bracket
130 End Stop
113 Hanger
113 Hanger
146
Suspension
Tube
142
Suspension Swivel
113V
V-Hanger
153 T-Joint
119
Wall Bracket
75mm
155P
Curtain Removal
Point
152 Angle Bracket
101 Track
101 Track
112 External Joiner
123 Wall Shoe
103 Mobile Trolley
100 Track130S
Traverse Stop
160